Cluny Women'’s College

\ 8th Mile, Kalimpong - 734301

) West Bengal, INDIA

§ (Established & Administered by Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny)

W.B. G.ovt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)

Tele-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
Email: principalcwc@gmail.com
cwc@rediffmail.com

FEE PAYABLE BY 3® AND 5" SEMESTER

for B.A. & B.COM Honours

__._No_ - o Partlcu—lars N __—_ o F_ee_—
1 | CO- CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
2 LIBRARY FEE N . 600.00
. INFRAS TRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE 1200.00
4 | SESSIONCHARGES = ~1000.00 |
-5 | ELECTRICITY CHARGES | 40000 |
6 |STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE . 50000 |

. I  TUITION FEE e SN 450.00 |
8 | DEVELOP‘\/IENT BRE D e - 800.00 |
9 | CAREER C ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) 1500.00
| I ~ Total 6,950.00
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Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michacl

PRINCIPAL

Principal
Cluny Women’s College
Kalimpong, Darjesling




Cluny Women’s College
\ 8th Mile, Kalimpong - 734301 Tele-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
e, INIDIUA P e @redimailcom
(Established & Administered by Sisters of St, Joseph of Cluny)
W.B. Govt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
- - I"'3‘<309r1|zed by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)
Ref. No.o...oooo FEEPAYABLE BY 3% SEMES’[%R __________________________________
for B.A. Honours with Geography as GE
__Sl.io. T - —Pa:wula—rs— _ Fee 1
| | CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
2 | LIBRARY FEE__ | 60000
3 | INFRASTRU CTURE lJPGRADATION FEE 1200.00 |
4 | SESSION CHARGES _ 1000.00
| 5 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 400.00
6 | STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE 500.00
7 |TUITIONFEE | 45000
8§ |DEVELOPMENTFEE 800.00
9 | LABFEE (GEOGRAPHY) 950.00
10| CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) ~1500.00
- Tew | 790000
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Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

Cluny Women’s College
Kalimpong, Darjeeling



Cluny Women’s College

\ 8th Mile, Kalimpong - 734301 Tele-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
A West Bengal, INDIA Email: principalcwc@gma!l.com
¥ (Established & Administered by Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny) cregrecimall.com

W.B. G.ovt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)

FEE PAYABLE BY 3% AND 5™ SEMESTER oo
for B.A. Program without Geography

l__Sl_TV_o.__m_____ —_— Paraulars ___ | - Fee -
.  CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE 500.00
2 |LIBRARYFEE === — 600.00 |
3 | INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE | 120000
| 4 |sEssioNCHARGES | 100000
- @@TBI_(ELCHARGES_ I 400.00
. _6___ST@E_NT_S’_WELFARE FEE 500.00
7 |TUITIONFEE = 300.00
8§ | DEVELOPMENTF FEE- | 80000
9 | CAREERC ORIENTED PROGRA (QB)_ | 1500.00
o Total 1 680000
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Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

DPrincipal

Cluny Women’s College
Kalimpong, Darjeeling




Cluny Women’s College

\ 8th Mile, Kalimpong - 734301 TeIc_a-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
) West Bengal, INDIA e e @rodmalcom
(Established & Administered by Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny)
W.B. Govt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
Ll recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)
Ref. NO.&ueeverrresreie, FEE.PAYABLE BY 5™ SEMESTER
For B.A. Program with Geography
S.No.| Particulars T Fe
| | CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE | 500.00
2 |LIBRARY FEE | 60000
3| INFRASTRUCTURE UPGRADATION FEE | 120000 |
. __SESSQN_CE@_ L | 1000.00 |
s |ELECTRICITY CHARGES | 40000
| 6 | STUDENTS’ WELFAREFEE | 500.00 |
‘__7___TTUITION FEE | 30000 |
3§ | DEVELOPMENTFEE | 80000
9 | LABFEE (GEOGRAPHY) | 950.00
10| CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM gCOP | 150000 |
@ Total __J__l»7_5&02,__1

Dr. Sr. Pushpa MlcFae_l
PRINCIPAL

Cluny Women’s College
Kalimpong. Darjeeling



Cluny Women’s College

Sth Mlle Kallmpong _ 734301 Tele-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
2 Email: principalcwc@gmail.com

9§ West Bengal, INDIA cwc@rediffmail.com
(Established & Administered by Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny)

_ﬁé‘e #/ W.B. Govt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
recogmzed by UGC under section 2(f) & 12( )

Ref. NO. Lussussoranssessisssssiessivssmgneasns Date. surninstivasinssivesimevibiman
FEE PAYABLE BY 3™ AND 5™ SEMESTER
FOR B.C.A
_—_SI. No. _ B Particulars Fee I
l | STUDENTS’ WELFARE FEE - 500.00
2 | LIBRARY AND BCA LAB FEE B 3100.00
3 SEMESTER CHARGES o 4000.00
4 ELECTRICITY CHARGES ! 1200.00
5 | TUITION FEE | 350000
B Total _ 12,300.00

— 1 2¢bef'23
Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

Principal
Cluny Women’s College
Kalimpong, Darjeeling



Cluny Women’s College

8th Mile, Kalimpong - 734301 Tele-Fax.: 03552 - 257924 (O)
.I West Bengal, INDIA Email: principalcwc@gmail_com
§ (Established & Administered by Sisters of St. Joseph of Cluny) owe@redifmail.com

W.B. G.ovt. Aided Christian Minority College Affiliated to NBU &
recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(B)

FEE PAYABLE BY 3 AND 5™ SEMESTER

for Geography Honours

SiNe. | Partewlas ] Fe |
|| COCURRICULAR ACTIVITIES FEE | 50000 ]
., |UBRARYFEE . 60000
B _3#; NFRASTRUCTURE IJPGRADAME___M___
4 ‘_S_ESSION CHARGES I _A_A_IQOQ_.OQ ]
5 ELECTRICITY CHARGES 40000
6 | STUDENTS' WELFAREFEE | 50000
7 ltumonree L 4B
\ s |DEVELOPMENTFEE | 8000
9 |LABFEE(GEOGRAPHY) . 1000
L 10| CAREER ORIENTED PROGRAM (COP) | 150000 |
L _____d___d_T_ota_,____JLJSOIJ
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Dr. Sr. Pushpa Michael
PRINCIPAL

Cluny Women’s Collgge
Kalimpong, Darjeeling



